
 

Divine Mercy School 
March 23, 2016 

Dear Parents,  
Mandatory FACTS tuition meeting – April 13, 
2016 at 7:00 p.m.  Parents will be introduced more 
fully to FACTS, and will learn about new policies 
that will be put in place next school year.  Mark 
your calendars and plan to attend.  
 
All outstanding tuition for this school year must be 
paid by Friday, May 6, 2016. 
 
Flower fundraiser papers are due back at school – 
Monday, April 4th  
 
Food Pantry – Friday, April 8th  
 

The students and staff of Divine Mercy 
School extend their prayers, thoughts and 
deepest sympathy to Kirstynn and 
Jazmyne Roddy and their family on the 

recent loss of their loved one.  May He continue to 
grant strength through this most difficult time.   

 
Spring pictures will be taken by 
Lifetouch on Friday, April 8th.  Order 
forms need to be filled our completely, 

payment enclosed in the envelope and 
returned to school before picture day.  
Backgrounds may be chosen from the form or go 
online for more “looks” to choose from.  Parents 
may choose from packages shown or create their 
own by missing and matching sheets.  You may 
order online before picture day with a credit card, or 
return the completed envelope.   
 

“Happy dance” time again!!  
Congratulations to Arianna Viola, a first grade 
student in Miss Kuhlman’s class, on reaching 100 
AR points.  Remember, for a first grader that is 
approximately 200 books read and the tests 
passed!!  Good job Arianna! 
 

 
 
 
 
Looking ahead –  

• Wednesday, March 23  School Council 

meeting 

• Thursday, March 24 No School for 

students – Teacher In-service 

• Friday, March 25 Start of spring break 

• Monday, April 4 Classes resume – 

flower orders due 

• Friday, April 8  School Mass – Food 

Pantry – Spring Pictures 

• Tuesday, April 12 PTA meeting, 6:30 

• Wednesday, April 13 Mandatory Tuition 

Meeting, , at 7:00 

• Thursday, April 14 Kindergarten 

Screening 

• April 18 – April 22 Spring Book Fair 

• Wednesday, April 20 Book Fair guest  

lunch 

• Thursday, April 21 School Mass 

• Friday, April 22 2-hr Professional 

Development Delay 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Respectfully in Christ, 
Divine Mercy School Staff 
 
 

 


